
REGIONAL CANCER CENTRE 
MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 011 
KERALA STATE 

Fax: +91 471 2447454 
Phone: +91 471 2442539 

website: www.rcctvm.gov.in 
E-mail: webmaster@rcctvm.gov.in 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 
 
 Online Open Re-Tender is invited in two bid system vide Tender Number: 59/RCC/2023-24/ E-
8512/P3 through Government of Kerala website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in vide Tender ID: 
2024_RCC_667565_2 for the Supply, installation and commissioning of IP Surveillance System and its 
accessories including Civil and Electrical works, Room modification and furnishing etc in Regional Cancer 
Centre, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala state.  
 

Bid submission closing date : 23/04/2024,     05.00 PM 

Technical Bid opening date : 25/04/2024,     11.00 AM 

   

For details please visit  

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=FrontEndViewTender&ser

vice=direct&session=T&sp=SvCTwCz3WUmyO1ysUB6%2FyWQ%3D%3D 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=FrontEndViewTender&service=direct&session=T&sp=SvCTwCz3WUmyO1ysUB6%2FyWQ%3D%3D

